
PLAYER
POINTS
UP TO

WEEK 0

4th
Wk 1

11th
Wk 2

18th
Wk 3

25th
Wk 4

2nd
Wk 5

9th
Wk 6

16th
Wk 7

23rd
Wk 8

30th
Wk 9

6th
Wk 10

13th
Wk 11

20th
Wk 12

27th
Wk 13

   STUART ANDERSON - - 11 15 - - 17 - 9 9 - - 12 11

   MEL BAKER - - 18 16 12 16 15 - 16 14 - 13 - 7

   TONY BARRETT - - 0 - - - - - - - - 18 - -

   DENNIS BRYAN - - 13 18 17 16 22 - 17 16 - 13 12 9

   IAN BUSH - - - - 13 22 26 - 12 16 - - 17 11

   BARRY CHAPMAN - - 22 14 - - 15 - 16 18 - - 12 -

   MARTIN COMERFORD - - 17 16 14 - - - 15 15 - 14 19 14

   STUART CONNELL - - - 15 - 17 - - - 12 - - - 17

   PHIL DAVEY - - 12 15 15 20 15 - 17 12 - 17 19 -

   TERRY DANIEL - - 19 20 14 13 - - - - - - - -

   DAVE DAY - - - - 16 19 16 - 15 - - 19 15 15

   IAN DUNN - - 18 14 - - - - 14 11 - - 18 13

   PETER FREEMAN - - 12 7 9 12 17 - 12 - - - - -

   GERRY HAYTER - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 14

   DENYS HUMPHRIES - - 20 12 14 18 - - - - - - - -

   BOB KESAV - - 17 19 8 16 18 - 9 11 - - 10 13

   JOHN MASKELL - - - - 13 21 18 - 10 - - - 4 -

   TOM MORGAN - - 17 - 20 18 13 - - 8 - - - -

   COLIN MOTH - - 17 - 15 - 16 - 20 15 - 14 - 12

   BARRY MOUNTAIN - - - 12 14 12 15 - 19 16 - 13 16 -

   ANDREW NASON - - - 15 17 17 15 - - 14 - 10 17 13

   CHARLIE O’BRIEN - - - 19 14 13 18 - - 16 - - 18 -

   STEVE ORTON - - 11 18 18 16 22 - 15 11 - - 17 10

   JOHN PALMER - - - - - 20 23 - 15 - - - 18 -

   MARTYN RAYNER - - 18 - - - 19 - 14 14 - - 17 13

   COLIN RICHARDS - - - 18 18 19 16 - 22 15 - - 17 14

   JOHN SHERRINGTON - - - - 18 20 16 - - - - - - -

   MICK SHRIMPTON - - - - 17 19 - - 17 20 - - - 9

   PETER TARBARD - - - - 17 11 14 - 15 15 - - 20 9

   BARRIE TUMBRIDGE - - 17 11 16 19 15 - 10 14 - 20 11 8

   JOHN WHEELHOUSE - - 15 - 16 - 16 - - - - - - -

   RICHARD WHITE - - - - - - 18 - - 14 - - - -

   GEORGE WHITE - - 17 - 13 17 20 - 16 13 - 13 18 16

   RON WILLIAMSON - - 10 12 17 13 19 - 14 11 - 12 14 14

MONDAY SCORES WEEKS 01-13 (2023/24)
SEPTEMBER NOVEMBEROCTOBER

 WINNING SCORE NEAREST THE PIN DID NOT FINISH HOLE IN ONE



PLAYER
POINTS
UP TO

WEEK 13

4th
Wk 14

11th
Wk 15

18th
Wk 16

25th
Wk 17

1st
Wk 18

8th
Wk 19

15th
Wk 20

22nd
Wk 21

29th
Wk 22

5th
Wk 23

12th
Wk 24

19th
Wk 25

26th
Wk 26

   STUART ANDERSON 84 - 11 13 - - 17 16 - 14 22 16 - 14

   MEL BAKER 127 - 12 19 - 13 21 11 - 15 10 14 13 13

   TONY BARRETT 18 - 19 - - 15 - 11 17 2 15 17 - -

   DENNIS BRYAN 153 - - - - - 16 - 17 18 - - 14 -

   IAN BUSH 117 - - - - - - - 14 - - - 15 17

   BARRY CHAPMAN 97 - 11 15 - - 18 - - 18 13 - 15 -

   JIM COMBEN - - - - - 18 - - - - - - - -

   MARTIN COMERFORD 124 13 15 17 - 17 18 20 11 15 - 13 12 13

   STUART CONNELL 61 - 16 - - 16 18 - - - - - 14 -

   PHIL DAVEY 142 14 16 20 - 13 20 14 - - 15 - - 16

   TERRY DANIEL 66 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

   DAVE DAY 115 15 23 21 - - 15 13 - - - 17 13 13

   IAN DUNN 88 12 15 19 - - 15 - 16 - - 16 - -

   GERRY HAYTER 32 21 14 - - - - 12 7 13 14 11 13 -

   DENYS HUMPHRIES 64 - - - - - - - - - - - 9 13

   BOB KESAV 121 13 16 12 - 17 16 10 16 15 10 14 9 17

   JOHN MASKELL 66 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

   TOM MORGAN 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

   COLIN MOTH 109 - 13 19 - 19 - 14 15 16 15 - 13 13

   BARRY MOUNTAIN 117 15 13 11 - 18 14 11 19 17 7 - 20 16

   ANDREW NASON 119 11 - 16 - - 14 15 13 17 15 18 18 16

   CHARLIE O’BRIEN 98 - - 17 - 18 19 17 21 16 14 12 16 -

   STEVE ORTON 138 9 - 11 - 15 20 13 - 20 14 13 23 13

   JOHN PALMER 76 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

   MARTYN RAYNER 95 12 16 18 - 17 14 18 20 17 15 - - -

   COLIN RICHARDS 138 - - 19 - - - - - 14 16 - 12 14

   JOHN SHERRINGTON 54 - 15 14 - - - - - - - - - -

   MICK SHRIMPTON 82 16 15 17 - - - 13 13 - - - - -

   PETER TARBARD 101 13 11 15 - - 20 11 16 14 20 11 - 13

   BARRIE TUMBRIDGE 141 19 9 16 - 16 14 14 19 14 18 18 15 15

   JOHN WHEELHOUSE 47 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

   RICHARD WHITE 32 18 - 16 - - 15 15 18 18 19 - 13 13

   GEORGE WHITE 143 15 18 15 - - 16 - - - 18 19 20 -

   RON WILLIAMSON 136 - 19 15 - 16 18 - 15 18 17 10 16 16

MONDAY SCORES WEEKS 14-26 (2023/24)
DECEMBER FEBRUARYJANUARY

 WINNING SCORE  NEAREST THE PIN  DID NOT FINISH HOLE IN ONE


